Version:202212
Width:48"
Depth:7/8"
Height:40"
DimensionFeatures
735-M48-LNO
48" Glenbrooke Rectangular Mirror
Materials
Solids (Species): Ash
Veneers: N/A
Panels: Plywood
Bevel on Mirror:1"
Visit website for warranty and installation information
Version:202212
36 5/8"
[928mm]
44 1/2" [1131mm]
7/8" [23mm]
48" [1219mm]
40"
[1016mm]
735-M48-LNO
48" Glenbrooke Rectangular Mirror
44" [1117mm]
36" [914mm]
Front View Side View
Top View
Visit website for warranty and installation information